o o B~ W N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Application Id
Agent Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person
Met

Relationship
Between Customer
and Person Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOSO00000FDk610AD

R001156105

Sukhen Samanta

Samanta Bhaban, near haldia jail+haldia+West Bengal+721657
9046670382

Loan

West Bengal 721607

Yes

Loan

Sukhen Samanta

Self

near haldia jail

Easy

No

9046670382

manindra boyal

Positive

32

tuhin das

Positive



21

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag
Verification Type
Latitude

Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

lo Comment

28

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Yes

Residential

22.0601117

88.069433

43399

2025-08-08

10:04:44

VISIT CONDUCTED AT SAMANTA BHABAN, NEAR HALDIA
JAIL+HALDIA+WEST BENGAL+721657 ON 08-08-2025
10:04:44., AND THE APPLICANT, SUKHEN SAMANTA WAS
MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A
SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY
RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS, AND EMPLOYEES WERE
PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS
OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED
THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

Date of Allocation 2025-08-07

Time of Allocation 11:17:08



34

35

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

ﬁ
N- 604/579 Nlbedlta Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha
08-08-2025 10:03:

22.0601125,88. 0693468
Pincode : 721607

“‘iﬂ;-

N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha
08-08-2025 10:02:55 A

22.0601056, 88 0693934
Pincode : 7216




36 residence_photo_with_agent

N-604/579 Nlbedlta Colony, BhabanipurpHa
08-08-2025 10:02:

22.0601075,88. 0693799
Pincode : 721607

37 residence_photo_with_inside_household

N-604/579 Nlbedlta Colony, Bhabampur Ha
08-08-2025 10:03:51

22.0601522 88 06941 48
Pincode : 7216




38

39

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

TS
N-604/579 Nlbedlta Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha
08-08-2025 10:01:

22.0600957,88. 06941 14
Pincode : 721607

‘Hf‘ §
i
-

WE g/

-604/579, Nibedita Colo \ ‘Bhabani’m’jr, Ha
$3-08-2025 10:02:18 A o

’ «0600914,88. 06941 65
Pincode : 7216




40

A WD

BIeN / ketls )

0661/80/EZ :80Q/REiolS.
2ible bl

Photo of ID Proof

Sl Lpblle © 10l) |
ejuBWES UBYANS

~ 1ZLY LOOY OZEZ

VLNYAVYS TYINHINAS :Jauied

N-604/579 Nlbedlta Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha
08-08-202510:02:0

22.0600776,88. 0694209
Pincode : 721607

Important - Mandatory to be filled

Date and Time of Visit 08-08-2025 10:04:44
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV) CHANDI DUARI
Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




