

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FDk610AD
2	Agent Id	R001156105
3	Customer Name	Sukhen Samanta
4	Address	Samanta Bhaban, near haldia jail+haldia+West Bengal+721657
5	Contact Number	9046670382
6	Product	Loan
7	Pincode	West Bengal 721607
8	Address Confirmed	Yes
9	OCL Range	Loan
10	Name of Person Met	Sukhen Samanta
11	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
12	Landmark	near haldia jail
13	Ease to Locate Address	Easy
14	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
15	Contact Number of Person Met	9046670382
16	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	manindra boyal
17	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
18	Neighbour Check Staying 1	32
19	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	tuhin das
20	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive

21	Neighbour Check Staying 2	28
22	CPV Status	Positive
23	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
24	Negative Area Tag	Yes
25	Verification Type	Residential
26	Latitude	22.0601117
27	Longitude	88.069433
28	Case Id	43399
29	Date Of Report	2025-08-08
30	Time Of Report	10:04:44
31	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT SAMANTA BHABAN, NEAR HALDIA JAIL+HALDIA+WEST BENGAL+721657 ON 08-08-2025 10:04:44., AND THE APPLICANT, SUKHEN SAMANTA WAS MEET. HE CONFIRMED THAT HE HAS BEEN RUNNING A SHOP AT THE LOCATION FOR YEARS, WITH A MONTHLY RENT OF RS. . THE SETUP IS , AND EMPLOYEES WERE PRESENT AT THE SHOP. A PAYTM QR CODE WAS OBSERVED. THE AREA IS . LOCAL INQUIRIES CONFIRMED THAT THE APPLICANT IS KNOWN IN THE AREA.

32	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
33	Time of Allocation	11:17:08

34 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha  
08-08-2025 10:03:08 AM  
22.0601125, 88.0693468  
Pincode : 721607

35 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha  
08-08-2025 10:02:55 AM  
22.0601056, 88.0693934  
Pincode : 721607

36 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha  
08-08-2025 10:02:41 AM  
22.0601075, 88.0693799  
Pincode : 721607

37 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha  
08-08-2025 10:03:51 AM  
22.0601522, 88.0694148  
Pincode : 721607

38	residence_photo_outside	 <p> <b>N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha</b>  <b>08-08-2025 10:01:46 AM</b>  <b>22.0600957,88.0694114</b>  <b>Pincode : 721607</b> </p>
39	Photo with Agent	 <p> <b>N-604/579, Nibedita Colony, Bhabanipur, Ha</b>  <b>08-08-2025 10:02:18 AM</b>  <b>22.0600914,88.0694165</b>  <b>Pincode : 721607</b> </p>

40 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	08-08-2025 10:04:44
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	CHANDI DUARI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

